2007 ST. LOUIS INDOOR ROWING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
RESULTS

Competitors from the following clubs or colleges: St. Louis Rowing Club(SLRC),
Louisville Rowing Club(LRC), Kansas City Rowing Club(KCRC), Washington
University(WU), St. Louis University(SLU), University of Missouri-Columbia(MU),
University of Hlinois(Uof 1), Southern Illinois University(SIU)

NAME SPLIT TIME CLuUB
JUNIOR GIRLS OPEN
GASS 01:53.4 07:33.5 SLRC
VERNER 01:55.7 07:43.0 SLRC
GORMAN 01:56.5 07:46.0 LRC
WALDROP 01:56.5 07:46.1 SLRC
GARTENBERG 01:57.5 07:50.0 SLRC
WOLFERDING 01:59.8 07:59.2 SLRC
NOLTEMEYER 02:00.5 08:01.9 LRC
HEINSOHN 02:01.8 08:07.4 SLRC
POPPE 02:02.4 08:09.7 LRC
HEIM 02:03.3 08:13.4 LRC
SEPE 02:03.4 08:13.5 SLRC
WUNDERLI 02:03.6 08:145 SLRC
GLEIS 02:05.3 08:21.2 LRC
FRIZZELL 02:06.6 08:26.3 LRC
KRUSE 02:06.8 08:27.3 SLRC
BLOEMER 02:07.5 08:30.0 LRC

JUNIOR GIRLS LIGHTWEIGHT
SLOAN 01:56.3 07:45.2 SLRC
MEDLER 02:02.9 08:11.7 SLRC

JUNIOR GIRLS NOVICE

KILLIAN 02:00.6 08:02.5 SLRC
HIRTH 02:02.2 08:08.8 SLRC
AUSTIN 02:02.2 08:08.9 SLRC
ROUTT 02:02.9 08:11.8 SLRC
HALL 02:03.0 08:12.2 SLRC
GABLIANI 02:05.4 08:21.4 SLRC
POWERS 02:07.2 08:28.9 SLRC
CURRAN 02:08.2 08:32.8 SLRC
MELANSON 02:09.5 08:37.9 SLRC
RITTER 02:10.9 08:43.6 SLRC

FARBER 02:21.5 09:26.1 SLRC



JUNIOR BOYS OPEN

JUNIOR BOYS
LIGHTWEIGHT

JUNIOR BOYS NOVICE

NAME SPLIT TIME

BEGEMANN 01:38.7 | 06:35.4
NESMITH 01:43.8 | 06:55.3
HELFERS 01:46.7 | 07:06.7
WEDDLE 01:46.8 | 07:07.2
POWERS 01:38.7 | 06:35.0
STACK 01:46.5 | 07:06.1
GREMP 01:46.6 | 07:06.5
DADIAN 01:47.1 | 07:08.5
HAN 01:48.2 | 07:12.8
MEIRINK 01:48.2 | 07:13.0
KLOTZ 01:39.2 | 06:36.6
MAHON 01:42.9 | 06:51.6
BURTON 01:47.0 | 07:07.9
RODRIGUEZ 01:47.7 | 07:10.6
CAYOT 01:53.0 | 07:32.0
LUTRELL 01:58.0 | 07:52.1
BOYCE 02:08.3 | 08:33.1

SCHOOL

SLRC
SLRC
SLRC
SLRC

SLRC
SLRC
SLRC
SLRC
SLRC
SLRC

SLRC
SLRC
LRC
SLRC
LRC
LRC
LRC



NAME

COLLEGIATE WOMEN OPEN

KARBACH
BREIT
RECKINGER
LOMBARD
DONAHUE
ROBERTS
MOHR
KNOL
LEVINSKY
HARTZLER
HENKE

SPLIT

01:52.8
01:53.8
01:57.2
01:57.6
01:57.7
02:00.0
02:038.5
02:03.8
02:03.8
02:05.4
02:06.7

COLLEGIATE WOMEN LIGHTWEIGHT

MANDELBAUM
BUTLER
KENNELLY
WINZLER
RASMUSSEN

COLLEGIATE WOMEN

NOVICE

CHANG
JAFFE
CADE
BASS
BARCHECK
POPE
DELANEY
McAFEE
KEAN
MOONEY

01:59.9
02:02.3
02:04.9
02:10.1
02:13.2

01:57.2
01:58.2
01:58.3
02:04.2
02:05.5
02:05.7
02:09.2
02:09.5
02:14.4
02:17.2

TIME

07:31.3
07:35.2
07:48.9
07:50.4
07:50.9
07:59.9
08:13.8
08:15.1
08:15.1
08:21.8
08:26.6

07:59.8
08:09.4
08:19.7
08:40.5
08:52.8

07:48.8
07:52.7
07:53.2
08:17.0
08:21.8
08:22.8
08:36.7
08:38.1
08:57.8
09:08.9

SCHOOL

wWu
wu
MU
wu
wu
wu
SLU
wu
Wwu
SLU
SLU

wu
SLU
SLU
wu
wu

wu
wu
U OF |
wu
wu
wu
MU
MU
U OF I
MU



NAME

COLLEGIATE MEN OPEN

WHELPLEY
SULLIVAN
KLASS
SOUKUP
PASINSKI
PILGRAM
CARPENTER
THOMPSON

SPLIT

01:37.3
01:41.8
01:42.9
01:43.0
01:44.2
01:46.5
01:49.7
01:58.5

COLLEGIATE MEN LIGHTWEIGHT

JONES
GLANDON
WALSH
HUNT
HARRIS

COLLEGIATE MEN

NOVICE

CANTOR
GALGON
FOUTS

LEE
TURNBULL
IRVIN
FLANAGAN
WILLIAMS
CAPPS
DAUM
HARPER
NEPERMANN
ALVAREZ
SCHLOSBERG

01:43.2
01:44.5
01:44.8
01:45.9
01:47.3

01:45.7
01:46.8
01:48.5
01:49.5
01:50.5
01:50.5
01:52.0
01:53.7
01:53.7
01:54.7
01:57.4
01:57.5
01:57.7
01:59.8

TIME

06:29.3
06:47.2
06:51.7
06:52.1
06:56.9
07:06.0
07:18.9
07:53.9

06:52.9
06:57.9
06:59.4
07:03.7
07:09.1

07:02.7
07:07.3
07:14.2
07:18.1
07:22.0
07:22.0
07:28.1
07:34.6
07:35.0
07:38.9
07:49.6
07:49.9
07:50.8
07:59.3

SCHOOL

wu
wu
wu
wu
wu
wu
MU
MU

wu
wWu
U OF |
wu
wu

wu
wu
SIU
MU
wu
MU
UOF I
SLU
UOF I
UOF I
MU
U OF I
U OF I
U OF |



OPEN MEN
FOK (SLRC) 7:15.0 (1:48.8 SPLIT)

NAME AGE SPLIT TIME TEAM

MASTERS WOMEN 30-39 OPEN

SEDLACEK 35 02:04.0 08:16.0 SLRC
MASTERS 40-
WOMEN 49  OPEN
JACKSON 46 02:05.2 08:20.6 SLRC
CASNOCHA 48 02:14.9 08:59.5 SLRC
TRUDELL 43 02:15.1 09:00.6 SLRC
MASTERS 40-
WOMEN 49  LIGHT
FIEVERT 41 02:07.3 08:29.1 SLRC
MASTERS 50-
WOMEN 59  OPEN
FRIEVOGEL 57 02:01.5 08:06.1 SLRC
AGATHEN 53 02:15.1 09:00.6 SLRC
MASTERS 50-
WOMEN 59  LIGHT
SEELY 57 02:144 08575 SLRC
CHAMBERLIN 50 02:19.0 09:16.1 SLRC
NAME AGE SPLIT  TIME TEAM
40-
MASTERS MEN (40-49) 49)  OPEN
SMITH 45 01:39.7 06:38.7 KCRC
VERNER 45 01:44.2 06:57.0
MAGNUSON 43 01:52.8 07:31.3
DADIAN 58 01:55.8 07:43.2 SLRC
40-
MASTERS MEN (40-49) 49)  LIGHT
PRANGE 41 01:49.9 07:19.7
KRAUSE 48 01:51.9 07:27.5
50-
MASTERS MEN (40-49) 59)  HEAVY
SINKS 50 01:50.1 07:20.4
SCHAGRIN 55 01:50.3 07:20.4 SLRC
50-

MASTERS MEN (40-49) 59) LIGHT
RICE 53 01:53.3 07:33.3 SLRC



Coxswain Race (500 meters)

Williams 1:55.1
Higgins 1:56.9
Logan 2:04.9

Nickerson 2:06.9
Androuais 2:14.3
Lozito 2:14.6
Schiffman 2:15.0
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Parents Race (500 meters) All competitors from Louisville Rowing Club
Logan 1:42.8
Noltemeyer 1:51.9
Brennan 2:17.6
Bloemer 2:19.6
Frizzell 2:25.7
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